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Swiss Freeski Tour

Slopestyle

FIS & Open Slopestyle - Qualifications & Finals - Saturday 23.03.2019

Event Information

Jury:

Chief of Competition:
Technical Delegate:

Course Data:
Course Name:

Weather:

Patrick Hug
Pascal Perret

NoName Park
sunny

Results & Registration:

Responsible
Contact:

Scoring System:

Registration:

FIS Men:
FIS Ladies:

FEM Service
info@fem-service.ch
Diego Zuber

Alex Blker

8977
8976

Judges:

Head Judge:

Judge A:
Judge B:
Judge C:

Contest Facts:
3 runs, best counts

Florian Brandli
Florian Bréandli
Gian Ragettli

Remco Kayser
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EVENT sPONSORS.

RAIFFEISE

AS

2533023
2535038
2532383
2533869
2534734
2533950
2533543
2533868
2535046
2534397
2533867

2532310
2535228

FAMILY NAME

Vaudaux
Rageth
Bum
Goguillon
Bolinger
Bolinger
Naud
Monmont
Rhyner
Verdelet
Caillet

Gumuchian
Weber

N helvetiad Daane

FARSTNAME YEAR
Adrien 2001
Mike 2002
Loris 1998
Titouan 2000
Gian Andri 2004
Nicola 2002
Jules 2000
Hugo 2001
Fadri 2005
Lucien 2004
Julian 1999
Maxence 2000
Noe 2005

E

NATION

LOCATION

SUl  Vésenaz
SUl  Baar
SUl  Adelboden
FRA
SUl  Zuoz
SUl  Zuoz
FRA
FRA
SUl  Celerina
SUl  Granvillard
FRA
FRA
SUl  Prilly

@ swisscom

RAIFFEISEN

Montreux-Glion-Caux

Skiclub Alpina St. Moritz

S.C 2 alpes

Skiclub Alpina St. Moritz
ski club Grandvillard
Guc Grenoble ski

S.C DEUX ALPES
Ski Club Les Diablerets

helvetia 4\ HBKW

RUN1
86.0
81.0
16.0
82.3
79.3
77.7

5.7
36.7
50.3
13.0

RUN 2
54.3
83.0
84.0
21.3
30.3
80.3
24.0
62.3
58.3
51.7
11.7

Finals
RUN3
74.7
85.0
14.0
45.7
81.7
27.7
75.0
66.0
57.7
52.3
17.7
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BEST
86.0
85.0
84.0
82.3
81.7
80.3
75.0
66.0
58.3
52.3
17.7

FAS POINTS

50.0
40.0
30.0
25.0
22.5
20.0
18.0
16.0
145
13.0
12.0




